
E
ns

oc
oa

t 
2
S
 2

0
2
5

Ensocoat 2S by Stora Enso offers top quality for graphical products as well as luxury and cosmetics 
packaging. A beautiful two-side coated SBS board, it features a double-pigment coating on both the top and 
the reverse sides which lends a symmetrical appearance to the board. 

SUGGESTED USES l Greeting cards l Post cards l Folders l Luxury packaging l Swing tickets

450mm x 640mm
520mm x 720mm
640mm x 900mm

720mm x 1020mm

Micron
gsm

400
350
●

●

●

●●

450
400
●●

●

●

●

330
300
●

●

Ensocoat 2S is ideal for litho, letterpress, flexo and screen printing. 
It’s also suitable for UV and litho varnishing, emulsion coating, 
foil and film laminating, embossing and foil blocking.

Technical Information
300
330

133

12.6

6.3

Grammage (gsm)
Thickness (mic)
CIE Whiteness (%)

Stiffness (Taber 15˚) (mNm) MD
CD

350
400

133

21.3

10.4

400
450

133

31.4

15

2S

l = Bulk Packed  l = Ream Wrapped

The CO2 emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, 
directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

PROCESS SUITABILITY

SPECIFICATION

CREDENTIALS


