

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Ensocoat 2S by Stora Enso offers top quality for graphical products as well as luxury and cosmetics packaging. A beautiful two-side coated SBS board, it features a double-pigment coating on both the top and the reverse sides which lends a symmetrical appearance to the board.

SUGGESTED USES ● Greeting cards ● Post cards ● Folders ● Luxury packaging ● Swing tickets

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Ensocoat 2S is ideal for litho, letterpress, flexo and screen printing. It's also suitable for UV and litho varnishing, emulsion coating, foil and film laminating, embossing and foil blocking.

STOCK SCHEDULE

Micron	330	400	450
gsm	300	350	400
450mm x 640mm	•	•	••
520mm x 720mm		•	•
640mm x 900mm	•	•	•
720mm x 1020mm		••	•

● = Bulk Packed ● = Ream Wrapped

No.6 ESMÉE as de perfens gray 19 PLOZ. Margania de perfens gray The perfect of the perfect o

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information						
Grammage (gsm)		300	350	400		
Thickness (mic)		330	400	450		
CIE Whiteness (%)		133	133	133		
Stiffness (Taber 15°) (mNm)	MD	12.6	21.3	31.4		
	CD	6.3	10.4	15		

CREDENTIALS









The $\rm CO_2$ emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

Ensocoat 2S 2025

